Large Plans
DB/ME/100-1,000
DB/ME/1,000+
DB/SE/100-1,000
DB/SE/1,000+
DC/ME/non-403b
DC/ME/403b
DC/SE/non-403b
DC/SE/403b
Welfare/ME
Welfare/SE

Small Eligible
DB/ME

DB/SE
DC/ME/non-403b
DC/ME/403b
DC/SE/non-403b
DC/SE/403b
Welfare/ME
Welfare/SE

Small Ineligible
DB/ME

DB/SE
DC/ME/non-403b
DC/ME/403b
DC/SE/non-403b
DC/SE/403b
Welfare/ME
Welfare/SE

86612
567
818

5874
3097
1170
3
62700
5954
2353
4076

587836
5
34632
153

3
532699
13898
136
6310

121701
27
1503
74

1
47574
866
933
70723

Large Plans Plans min/plan
DB 10356 1
DC 69827 1
Welfare 6429 1
86612 1
Small SF
DB 36167 1
DC 595268 1
Welfare 78102 1
709537 1
Accountants and Auditor $ 65.00
In-house
Total 796149 1
Note:

2008 data from the Form 5500

1 minute to report the name of the prepar
All plans filing the Form 5500.

Wage rate: estimate for in-house account:



total min wage rate costs

10356 $ 65 $ 11,219.00
69827 $ 65 ¢ 75,645.92
6429 $ 65 $ 6,964.75
86612 $ 93,829.67
36167 $ 65 $ 39,180.92
595268 $ 65 $ 644,873.67
78102 $ 65 $ 84,610.50
709537 $ 768,665.08
796149 $ 65.00 $ 51,749,685

13,269.15 hours

‘er and address.

int and auditor, 2011



Large Plans
DB/ME/100-1,000
DB/ME/1,000+
DB/SE/100-1,000
DB/SE/1,000+
DC/ME/non-403b
DC/ME/403b
DC/SE/non-403b
DC/SE/403b
Welfare/ME
Welfare/SE

Small Eligible
DB/ME

DB/SE
DC/ME/non-403b
DC/ME/403b
DC/SE/non-403b
DC/SE/403b
Welfare/ME
Welfare/SE

Small Ineligible
DB/ME

DB/SE
DC/ME/non-403b
DC/ME/403b
DC/SE/non-403b
DC/SE/403b
Welfare/ME
Welfare/SE

86612
567
818

5874
3097
1170

62700
5954

587836
5
34632
153

3
532699
13898

121701
27
1503
74

1
47574
866

Large Plans Plans min/plan
DB 10356 2
DC 69827 2
Welfare with trusts 8363 2
88546 2
Small SF
DB 36167 2
DC 595268 2
631435 2
Small Welfare with trust
9977 2
Accountants and Auditor $ 65.00
In-house
Total 729958 2
Note:

2008 data from the Form 5500

2 minute to report the name of the preparer and ¢

All plans with trusts filing the Form 5500. welfare |
report, run for all welfare plans. might include son

Assumes that all pension plans have trusts
Wage rate: estimate for in-house accountant and :



total min

wage rate costs

20712 $ 65 $ 22,438.00
139654 $ 65 $ 151,291.83
16726 $ 65 $ 18,119.83
177092 $ 191,849.67
72334 $ 65 $ 78,361.83
1190536 $ 65 $ 1,289,747.33
1262870 $ 1,368,109.17
19954 $ 65 $ 21,616.83
1459916 $ 65.00 $ 94,894,540

24,331.93 hours

iddress.

clan data uses code for table A7, group health
1e double-counts with pension plans.

juditor, 2011



	paid preparer
	with trust

