Large Plans	86612	Large Plans	s Plans	min/plan	
DB/ME/100-1,000	567	DB	10356	1	
DB/ME/1,000+	818	DC	69827	1	
DB/SE/100-1,000	5874	Welfare	6429	1	
DB/SE/1,000+	3097		86612	1	
DC/ME/non-403b	1170				
DC/ME/403b	3	Small SF			
DC/SE/non-403b	62700	DB	36167	1	
DC/SE/403b	5954	DC	595268	1	
Welfare/ME	2353	Welfare	78102	1	
Welfare/SE	4076		709537	1	
Small Eligible	587836				
DB/ME	5	Accountant	ts and Auditor	\$ 65.00	
DB/SE	34632	In-house	is and Additor	φ 03.00	
DC/ME/non-403b	153	III IIOU3C			
DC/ME/403b	3	Total	796149	1	
DC/SE/non-403b	532699	Total	770147	_	
DC/SE/403b	13898				
Welfare/ME	136	Note:			
Welfare/SE	6310		2008 data from the Form 5500		
VVCIIdi C/ JE	3010		1 minute to report the name of the prepar		
Small Ineligible	121701		All plans filing the Form 5500.		
DB/ME	27	•	estimate for in-hous	se account:	
DB/SE	1503	Trage rate.		30 400041111	
DC/ME/non-403b	74				
DC/ME/403b	1				
DC/SE/non-403b	47574				
DC/SE/403b	866				
Welfare/ME	933				
Welfare/SE	70723				
•					

total min	wage rate costs			
10356	\$	65	\$	11,219.00
69827	\$	65	\$	75,645.92
6429	\$	65	\$	6,964.75
86612			\$	93,829.67
36167	\$	65	\$	39,180.92
595268	\$	65	\$	644,873.67
78102	\$	65	\$	84,610.50
709537			\$	768,665.08

796149 \$ 65.00 \$ 51,749,685 13,269.15 hours

er and address.

ant and auditor, 2011

Large Plans	86612	Large Plans	Plans	min/plan
DB/ME/100-1,000	567	DB	10356	2
DB/ME/1,000+	818	DC	69827	2
DB/SE/100-1,000	5874	Welfare with trusts 8363		
DB/SE/1,000+	3097		88546	2
DC/ME/non-403b	1170			
DC/ME/403b	3	Small SF		
DC/SE/non-403b	62700	DB	36167	2
DC/SE/403b	5954	DC	595268	2
Welfare/ME			631435	2
Welfare/SE				
		Small Welfare with tru	st	
Small Eligible	587836		9977	2
DB/ME	5			
DB/SE	34632			
DC/ME/non-403b	153	Accountants and Auditor \$ 65.		
DC/ME/403b	3	In-house		
DC/SE/non-403b	532699			
DC/SE/403b	13898	Total	729958	2
Welfare/ME				
Welfare/SE				
		Note:		
Small Ineligible	121701	2008 data from the Form 5500		
DB/ME	27	2 minute to report the name of the preparer and a		
DB/SE	1503			
DC/ME/non-403b	74	All plans with trusts filing the Form 5500. welfare preport, run for all welfare plans. might include som		
DC/ME/403b	1			
DC/SE/non-403b	47574	Assumes that all pension plans have trusts		
DC/SE/403b	866	Wage rate: estimate for in-house accountant and a		
Welfare/ME				
Welfare/SE				

total min	wage rate costs			
20712	\$	65	\$	22,438.00
139654	\$	65	\$	151,291.83
16726	\$	65	\$	18,119.83
177092			\$	191,849.67
72334	\$	65	\$	78,361.83
1190536	\$	65	\$	1,289,747.33
1262870			\$	1,368,109.17
19954	\$	65	\$	21,616.83

\$ 65.00 \$ 94,894,540

24,331.93 hours

1459916

iddress.

olan data uses code for table A7, group health ne double-counts with pension plans.

auditor, 2011